Sozhou

SEEFEEELRRESTS

152 58 P

NTN NUKRT140/3ASS %4

T

R

FLARIUE B fiy

A B e 1
HE
JF

ORDER
D

D1

C

EW

B

Bl
B2

G

G1
B3
Cl1

A

Ig)

CR
COR
CRF
CORF
CR2
COR2
CRF2
CORF2
LSG
MASS
DS

NTN NUKRT140/3ASEH
SE XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/8ceb5438e. html

NUKRT140/3AS
140

48

57
65. 0
60. 0
160
100. 0
M48x1. 5
52

0

1.5

0

72. 5
201000
294000
20500
30000
20000
152000
2040
15500
1500
7980
48

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

kgf
kgf

r/min


http://www.sozhou.com/p/8ce5438e.html

Fw

e ———— 'y
il .-f. P
= = =¥ Y
|- i
L & |
ATl




